
 
 

 

WW offers Weekly Workshops in the Workplace at the following State 
of Colorado Locations: 
 
 

Name Meeting Location Day & Time Contact 

Department of Human Services 

1575 Sherman Street 
Denver, CO 80203 
Room: Varies (please 
contact Leah Sullivan for 
room details) 

Tuesday’s at 11:30 
a.m. 

Leah Sullivan 
leah.sullivan@state.co.us  

Department of Natural Resources 
1313 Sherman Street 
Denver, CO 80203 
Room: 415 

Thursday’s at 12:15 
p.m. 

Janice Santistevan 
janice.santistevan@state.co.us  

Department of Public Health & 
Environment  

4300 Cherry Creek South 
Drive 
Denver, CO 80246 
Room: C1B 

Thursday’s at 12:15 
p.m. 

Sherryl Garcia 

sherryl.garcia@state.co.us  

Mental Health Institute 

1600 West 24th Street 
Pueblo, CO 81003 
Room: Rm C055 
(Professional Library) 

Wednesday’s at 5:30 
p.m.  

Sharon Foote 
sharon.foote@state.co.us  

Office of the State Auditor 
1525 Sherman St 7th 
floor, Denver, CO 80203 

Thursday’s at 12:30 
p.m. 

Denise Burrows 
denise.burrows@state.co.us  

School of Deaf and Blind 
33 N. Institute Street, 
Colorado Springs, CO 
80903 

Tuesday’s at 2:45 
p.m. 

Megan McKenna 
mmckenna@csdb.org 

Pikes Peak Community College 

5675 S Academy Blvd 
Colorado Springs, CO 
80906 
Room: A221 

Thursday’s at 12:30 
p.m. 

Pam Addington 
pam.addington@ppcc.edu  

Red Rocks Community College 

13300 W 6th Avenue 
Lakewood, CO 80228 
Room: #1105- Red Fox 
Conference Room 

Wednesday’s at noon 
Michele McCall 
Michele.McCall@rrcc.edu  

Colorado Territorial Correctional 
Facility 

57500 East Highway, 
Canon City, CO, 81212 

Wednesday’s at 5:15 
p.m. 

Sue Epps 
susan.epps@state.co.us  

Department of Health Care Policy 
& Financing  

303 17th Ave, Denver, CO 
80203  

Tuesday’s at 12:30 
p.m. 

Aaron Combe 
aaron.combe@state.co.us 

 

*Please note, workshop locations and workshop days and times are subject to change.  
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